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300798.00
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165878.00

547709.00
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542671.00

122636.00

101926.00

530731.00
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101606.00
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172941.00
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160580.00
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124762.00

131967.00

213483.00
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Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

12

13

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

RuuNu |

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AJAT RUIVIAR UARGT ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD
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Lurnpuier suience (srine 1)
Computer Science (Shift 1)
Avrtificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

(Shiftly

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Shift I)

Information Technology (Shift Iy

Information Technology (Shift )(FW)

Mechanical Engineering (Shift Iy

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shift 1) (FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Shift I)
Electronics and Communication Engineering

(Shift 1)

Computer Science Information Technology
(shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
Electronics and Communication Engineering

(shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning
(Shift1)

Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning
(Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)

Avrtificial Intelligence And Machine Learning
(Shift [)(FW)

B.EL

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

Ruine
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

BLGIN)

OPEN(AF)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(AF)

EWS(OPEN)

SC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

EWS(OPEN)

BC(AF)

BC(Girl)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

QPEN

BC

BC

OPEN(AF)

OPEN(FF)

OPEN

BC(AR)

SC

BC(Girl)

SC(Girl)

EWS(GL)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

Felldie Sedls

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats
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162282.00

172593.00

163902.00

695353.00

176966.00

439559.00

136817.00

76403.00

625296.00

140636.00

174775.00

156235.00

168160.00

110344.00

91193.00

27989.00

303872.00

278272.00

169942.00

107041.00

470046.00

214573.00

190663.00

290056.00

194631.00

646524.00

130240.00

98595.00

128446.00

78879.00

Z15314.0U Fresiunny
168310.00 Fresh Only
181240.00 Fresh Only
163986.00 Fresh Only
695353.00 Fresh Only
268747.00 Fresh Only
445572.00 Fresh Only
165189.00 Fresh Only
92973.00 Fresh Only
863210.00 Fresh Only
161561.00 Fresh Only
209001.00 Fresh Only
187334.00 Fresh Only
179078.00 Fresh Only
140196.00 Fresh Only
94406.00 Fresh Only
89124.00 Fresh Only
398593.00 Fresh Only
353831.00 Fresh Only
191607.00 Fresh Only
128028.00 Fresh Only
470046.00 Fresh Only
270648.00 Fresh Only
190663.00 Fresh Only
506922.00 Fresh Only
237319.00 Fresh Only
666633.00 Fresh Only
130850.00 Fresh Only
127642.00 Fresh Only
137228.00 Fresh Only
97297.00 Fresh Only
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